Knoxville Youth Athletics
9-3-2014 Boys ES Team Results

Division: ES BOYS

Rank Score
1 HARDIN VALLEY
3
5
14
40
46
66
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Name Grade

Time: 00:33:00
NOAH GLENN

ISAACQ LEGAUTT
WYATT GUZMAN
GAVIN MCCORMICK
CHRIS DAVIS

EVAN COFFMAN

2 SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY Time: 00:33:38

6

19
32
36
37
6 47
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GUILLE GREENE
ANDREW BAKER
ELI VICKERS
RYAN SCOTT
ZACH VICKERS
WYATT MARLAR

3 ROCKY HILL ELEMENTAR Time: 00:34:05

1 1
2 17
3 33
4 53
5 75
6 108

CARSON KAMMANN
HUNTER WATTS
BLUE CAIN
ANDERSON SMITH
CLINE JOHANSSON
CARSON PICKETT

4 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR Time: 00:34:54

1 1
2 38
3 44
4 54
5 74
6 92

GABRIEL ROBERTS
PRYCE BEVINS
GRADY WILLIAMS
RHETT MASHBURN
ANDREW RACK
TYLER EBBERT

5 CEDAR BLUFF ELEM Time: 00:35:01

16
25
52
63
69
101

6 BALLCAMP 2014
27

29

34

64

84

166
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KADEN KELLER
IVAN BELL
SAM BROPHY
CONNER CRAIG
WYATT TATE
HUDSON STOKES
Time: 00:35:15
DYLAN SHOUSE
ALEX RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL BLACKSTON
MASON SANDIDGE
MADDOX STIMSON
HALEN REEVES

7 NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR Time: 00:35:07

10
18
41
88
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TREVOR COGGIN
JAXON PEASE
TYLER CASE
JACK CASE
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Time

06:10.28
06:15.77
06:34.65
06:58.49
07:02.28
07:16.12

06:17.58
06:36.94
06:50.34
06:57.18
06:57.48
07:02.46

06:02.44
06:36.93
06:53.61
07:08.12
07:25.04
07:43.72

06:24.77
06:58.05
07:00.29
07:08.63
07:24.55
07:35.25

06:35.76
06:45.82
07:06.53
07:15.38
07:19.62
07:39.43

06:47.03
06:47.19
06:55.82
07:15.39
07:31.40
08:15.72

06:24.50
06:36.93
06:59.15
07:33.12

Team Score: 108

Team Score: 130

Team Score: 179

Team Score: 221

Team Score: 225

Team Score: 238

Team Score: 248



Knoxville Youth Athletics
9-3-2014 Boys ES Team Results

COLE ADDIS
HUNTER PHILLIPS

8 EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF Time: 00:36:07

BEN PENSKY
DAVIS PEARSON
DANIEL ARNOLD
LANCE MAPLES
JP QUIGLEY
ROCKNE ULLRICH

9 BEARDEN ELEMENTARY Time: 00:36:27

5 o1
6 95
1 12
2 42
3 70
4 94
5 107
6 109
1 4

2 57
3 89
4 110
5 111
6 116

PRESLEE ARNWINE

JACK BEMBENEK

WADE MARTIN

JOSHUA CHRISTODOULOU
GAVIN MADGETT

NICO GILLESPIE

10 FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT Time: 00:36:27

1
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7
15
59
138
182
186

LONNIE SAUNDERS
RILEY HANSON
HUDSON LUTTERMAN
George Fernandez
LANDON LUTTERMAN
NATHAN STEWART

11 ST. MARYS CRUSADERS Time: 00:37:05

12 SHANNONDALE

1
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8
62
68
86
202
235

28
43
113
129
136
173

JACOB DALTON
MICHAEL WALTMAN
BROCK SCHOENTHALER
PARKER SORAH
RYAN REARDEN
BURKE LINDE

Time: 00:37:18
WILLIAM BRUSH
EDDIE ALARCON
MICAH PERKINSON
BRYCE TERWILLIGER
TYLER LEACH

ELIJAH DEBUSK

13 AMHERST SHARKS Time: 00:37:43

1
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60
61
81
121
142
147

RILEY MIZE

ALEX STANLEY

DAVID WILLIAMSON
NICHOLAS LABEAN
MATTHEW BETHANCOURT
TREVON BARFIELD

14 KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH Time: 00:37:34
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20
49
87
145

MADDOX GOODMAN
JAMIE BELL

M. BAYLOR WISE
COLE BARNES
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07:34.61
07:37.31

06:30.19
06:59.18
07:20.30
07:36.89
07:42.64
07:43.91

06:12.33
07:13.42
07:34.13
07:44.69
07:44.69
07:45.77

06:19.09
06:35.27
07:14.32
07:56.18
08:23.52
08:26.20

06:22.42
07:15.07
07:19.26
07:32.06
08:37.02
08:52.46

06:47.14
07:00.26
07:44.72
07:52.00
07:55.21
08:19.43

07:14.46
07:14.66
07:29.88
07:47.90
07:58.62
08:01.64

06:39.14
07:04.53
07:33.07
08:00.36

Team Score: 325

Team Score: 371

Team Score: 401

Team Score: 426

Team Score: 449

Team Score: 465

Team Score: 473



Knoxville Youth Athletics
9-3-2014 Boys ES Team Results

JOEY GENN
CEDRIC BIRD

15 SACRED HEART ES CC Time: 00:37:55

5 172
6 177
1 45
2 7
3 114
4 131
5 135
6 190
16 TATE'S SCHOOL
121
2 24
3 67
4 203
5 228
6 244

WILLIAM WOLSKI
COLLIN TORNSTROM
DOMINIC SPEZIA
QUINN BRENNAN
WILL STOKES
HAYDEN OLIVER
Time: 00:38:07
LUKE DOLIN
JIBREAL SIDDIQI
CARSON DABBS
JAMES ROBERT LONG
NICOLAS UNDERWOOD
GRAYSON STRIDER

17 ST. JOHN NEUMANN ES Time: 00:38:28

1 31

2 100
3 122
4 1M
5 163
6 299

ALONSO VELA

JACK BARTLETT

IAN MCFARLAND
ALEX LATHAM
LOGAN HALL
MASON BURKHARDT

18 MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN Time: 00:38:30

1 13
82
130
154
188
258
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LUKAS FIEBIG
JAMEY WRIGHT
FISHER GRAVES
JOSH GOINS
PRESTON DAMRON
DADE KARNES

19 THACKSTON Time: 00:38:31

9
55
83
204
225
6 253
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ZACHARY GRAHAM
WILLIAM HALL
BRODY BURNS
CONNOR PRYOR
JOSEPH KEFFER
OWEN GRAHAM

20 GIBBS ELEMENTARY EAG Time: 00:38:51

1 51
119
126
127
169
196
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COOPER MANN
CADEN LIVELY
CARTER MCNUTT
PARKER MERRITT
ELI MOORE
BRYCEN EDWARDS

21 BLUEGRASS ELEMENTARY Time: 00:39:19

98

104
105
149
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NELSON KARNOWSKI
JOSHUA SCHLOSSER
ELLIOT ERVIN
LEONARDO DIAZ
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08:18.86
08:20.84

07:01.21
07:21.37
07:45.03
07:53.09
07:55.13
08:28.23

06:40.34
06:44.80
07:17.33
08:37.63
08:48.39
09:00.06

06:49.64
07:39.35
07:48.86
07:58.47
08:14.55
09:33.41

06:32.66
07:29.88
07:53.08
08:08.96
08:27.13
09:06.50

06:24.25
07:12.24
07:30.56
08:37.63
08:48.25
09:04.33

07:05.45
07:46.89
07:51.46
07:51.59
08:17.75
08:32.35

07:38.34
07:40.63
07:40.85
08:02.66

Team Score: 496

Team Score: 543

Team Score: 557

Team Score: 567

Team Score: 576

Team Score: 592

Team Score: 631



Knoxville Youth Athletics
9-3-2014 Boys ES Team Results

5 175 MARCUS BISHOP
6 231 LUKE JONES
22 WEST HILLS CROSS COU Time: 00:39:19
1 35 ZAC ILAGAN
2 76 GARRETT FAIRCLOTH
3 133 JOSHUA WOODS
4 153 BRAXTON MORGAN
5 242 JOSHUA WAYBRIGHT
6 247 SAMUEL SHOEMAKER
23 BRICKEY C.C. Time: 00:41:34
1 26 BEN RITCHIE
2 164 HUTTON BOLES
3 21 DANIEL RITCHIE
4 216 NICHOLAS ESTES
5 267 HAYDEN PENDERGRASS
6 270 OWEN TAYLOR
24 STERCHI Time: 00:42:31
1 30 LUKE SIMPSON
2 50 CAMERON WEAVER
3 248 DEEP MISTRY
4 321 WESTON AGREDA
5 331 ARCHIE SIRCY
6 420 OWEN COLLETTE
25 CLAYTON-BRADLEY ACAD Time: 00:44:40
1 65 KIRPAL KHALSA
2 72 DAVIS MCGILL
3 96 SAM MCNEAL
4 375 HAYDEN RICKETTS
5 414 ISAAC WHITEHEAD
26 NORWOOD ELEMENTARY T Time: 00:43:08
1 80 BRAYDEN BAKER
2 158 ANDREW THOMPSON
3 249 CALEB MAHAFFEY
4 263 JALEN BISHOP
5 278 NICHOLAS LISI
27 PROSPECT ELEM. Time: 00:43:05
1 139 MATTHEW BOISTURE
2 17 GABRIEL REYNOLDS
3 222 JACKSON LOWE
4 24 ANTHONY REED
5 260 CHARLIE ZUNICH
6 413 ADIAN BEDDINGFIELD
28 CAMPBELL CO ES Time: 00:43:50
1 102 TYLER THOMAS
2 148 JOHNATHON LONG
3 218 JORDAN WHITE
4 3N DREW CROLEY
5 314 CONNOR LANE
6 363 GEORGE TACKETT
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08:19.80
08:49.30

06:55.91
07:25.10
07:54.15
08:07.77
08:57.73
09:00.99

06:46.21
08:14.68
08:40.97
08:44.04
09:10.75
09:12.86

06:49.45
07:04.85
09:01.18
09:45.60
09:51.79
12:01.91

07:16.07
07:21.40
07:37.32
10:33.09
11:53.87

07:29.29
08:11.10
09:02.23
09:06.79
09:20.19

07:57.41
08:18.80
08:47.11
08:56.57
09:06.59
11:52.57

07:39.63
08:02.59
08:44.36
09:41.53
09:43.40
10:19.42

Team Score: 639

Team Score: 884

Team Score: 980

Team Score: 1022

Team Score: 1028

Team Score: 1033

Team Score: 1093
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29 SARAH MOORE GREENE Time: 00:46:35

103
198
200
308
424
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MARCELLUS JACKSON
JAMOND ALLEN
QUENTIN CARR
SAFARI BAHATI
DEMARCUS ALLEN
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30 SOUTH KNOX BEARS Time: 00:49:44

128
355
356
376
384
415
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Eight Lane Consultants

JAYDEN PIETY
RA'tyler LEE
PATRICK VENABLE
ISAHIA RICH
TYLER OOGLESBY
MALACHI DYKES
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07:40.63
08:34.46
08:35.66
09:39.33
12:06.44

07:51.97
10:15.28
10:16.31
10:33.73
10:48.49
11:54.93

Team Score: 1233

Team Score: 1599
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